

Gibson County Living

a publication of the Gibson County Museum of History and Culture

2026 Advertising Rates & Sizes

One Issue Flat Rate

Slick Glossy Covers -

Back Page	\$800
Full Page Inside Front	\$745
Full Page Inside Back	\$745

Inside Color pages -

Full page	\$555
Half page	\$365
Quarter page	\$225
Banner	\$190
Inside Black & White Pages	
Full page	\$430
Half page	\$260
Quarter page	\$160
Banner	\$155
Business Card	\$90

Based on inches wide by inches tall

Slick Glossy Covers -

Full page	7.25 x 9.75
-----------	-------------

Inside Pages -

Full page	7.25 x 9.50
Half page	7.25 x 4.75
Quarter page	3.50 x 4.75
Business Card	3.50 x 2.25
Banner	7.25 x 2.25

www.gibsoncountyliving.com

Gibson County Living is the only local feature magazine in the County brought to you by local writers, about local people, places, and events, past, present, & future.

With a distribution of over 14,500 copies, each issue will go to area homes and businesses and will also presented online at no extra charge.

5% Prepay Discount

Prices subject to change without notice

Two Issue Discount Rates

Slick Glossy Covers

Back Page	\$720
Full Page Inside Front	\$670
Full Page Inside Back	\$670

Inside Color pages

Full page	\$499
Half page	\$330
Quarter page	\$200
Banner	\$175

Inside Black & White Pages

Full page	\$390
Half page	\$235
Quarter page	\$145
Banner	\$140
Business Card	\$80

Brought to you by:-

Gibson County Museum of History and Culture
PO Box 108
Princeton, IN 47670 office@ghmhc.org

Deadlines

April issue: March 2nd
October issue: September 2nd

Printed 01/22/2026